Email: usasales@scanstrut.com
Issue 02 Page |  1
Email: sales@scanstrut.com
Aluminium PowerTower - 150mm / 6” for Starlink -
APT-150-SL-01 / APT-150-SL-01-BLK
CABLE SEAL INCLUDED
FORWARD
BASE FOOTPRINT
400.0mm (15.75″)
30
0.
0m
m
 (1
1.
81
″)
 177.8mm (7.00″)
 65°
 8°
23
8.
4m
m
 (9
.3
8″
)
15
0.
0m
m
 (5
.9
1″
)
 177.8mm (7.00″)
 127.0mm
(5.00″)
12
7.
0m
m
(5
.0
0″
)
 177.8mm (7.00″)
426.2mm (16.78″)   340.0mm (13.39″)